	 BJC ELEMENTS  6 All elements are designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS3100. This range of elements are suitable for use in heating
units manufactured to comply with the requirements of AS1668.1. Contact your BJC ELEMENTS agent for special wattages, voltages or sizes.
STRAIGHT LENGTH
CAT NO. WATTS MAX REACH Kg
F865S900 900 457 0.31
F865S1200 1200 560 0.35
F865S1500 1500 673 0.43
F865S1800 1800 775 0.48
F865S2000 2000 851 0.51
F865S2400 2400 1003 0.6
F865S3000 3000 1219 0.72
F865S3600 3600 1435 0.83
F865S4800 4800 1867 1.11
“U” FORM
CAT NO. WATTS MAX REACH
F865U900 900 220
F865U1200 1200 275
F865U1500 1500 330
F865U1800 1800 380
F865U2000 2000 420
F865U2400 2400 495
F865U3000 3000 605
F865U3600 3600 710
F865U4800 4800 925
“W” FORM
CAT NO. WATTS MAX REACH
F865W1800 1800 205
F865W2000 2000 220
F865W2400 2400 260
F865W3000 3000 315
F865W3600 3600 370
F865W4800 4800 475
Thermofin: F8 Series
Stainless Steel
F865 Series
FINNED AIR HEATERS